Vrouwen A 1

Vrouwen A - Eindhoven 24-2-2018

Transponderprint
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naam

Manon Gremmen
Deborah Veerman
Rixt Hoogland
Judith Krabbenborg
Rigt Kalsbeek
Stephanie Herpers
Suzanne Klous
Estelle de Jong
Linda Pulles

Esther Stierman

25-2-2018 12:33:55

rnd

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
39

50rnd 20km 0:32:01uur (gem. 38,4sec) 37,5km/h

Tijd
32:01.892
32:03.313
32:03.777
32:04.679
32:04.890
32:10.069
32:19.013
33:10.122
26:18.141

6:01.540

Laatste

32.376
32.989
33.245
34.491
32.977
37.772
43.774
1:11.603
1:39.335
36.525

Snelste

32.376
32.989
33.245
33.023
32.977
32.859
33.096
33.037
33.064
34.835

Groep
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